
Date: 30 August 2024

Material :

Body - Polycarbonate (PC)

Rotor - Polybutylene terephthalate (PBT) 

Contact - Phosphor Bronze

Base:

G13 (T8 Fluorescent Lamp)

Wiring Type & Cross Section:

0.5-1.0mm² (Strip 8 to 11.5mm)

Rating:

2A, 250V

YLI INDUSTRY SDN. BHD. Reserves the rights to alternate the specification of its product at any time without prior notice.

YLI INDUSTRY SDN. BHD. (504654-U)

Ultimate Lighting Experience

Tel: +60-5-366 5227 (Hunting Line), 366 4227, 366 8227, 366 9227 Fax: +60-5-365 1227, 366 1227

Email: info@yli-ind.com.my Website: www.yli-ind.com.my

Model: FLH 805-S (PC)

T8 Lampholder

Technical Data

13

9

19.5

4.1

24.4

27.8

3.6

10.1

10

33

15.8

29.9

Max. 1.5

26

D4.5

D24.4


	Slide 1

